
European Amateur Open 2025 → D Pool • 06.12.2025 11:52 (1)

European Amateur Open 2025 → D Pool

1 Kierros 2 Kierros 3 Kierros Sum

1 Aimee Whitmore 81 77 82 240

2 Anna-Liisa Rieppola 119 116 125 360

3 Jenna Bärlund 92 92 99 283

4 Karoliina Tyvi 79 76 89 244

5 Kirsi Heikkinen 83 82 83 248

6 Kirsi Lindholm 96 95 98 289

7 Lina Umbrasaitė 83 83 85 251

8 Martina Forsbacka 85 94 88 267

9 Mira Kivelä DNS

10 Noora Komulainen 80 87 85 252

11 Reetta Auvinen 85 85 92 262

12 Reetta Neuvonen 82 88 90 260

13 Sanna Ahlgren 83 91 85 259

14 Susanna Rusakko 91 90 100 281

15 Svetlana Kobec 76 74 83 233

 Womens Amateur 1    

15 Svetlana Kobec 76 74 83 233

2 Maja Gran Erke 78 80 79 237

3 Aimee Whitmore 81 77 82 240

4 Karoliina Tyvi 79 76 89 244

5 Kirsi Heikkinen 83 82 83 248

6 Lina Umbrasaitė 83 83 85 251

7 Noora Komulainen 80 87 85 252

8 Sanna Ahlgren 83 91 85 259

9 Reetta Neuvonen 82 88 90 260

10 Reetta Auvinen 85 85 92 262

 Womens Amateur 2    

1 Janni Majuri 79 90 89 258

2 Martina Forsbacka 85 94 88 267

3 Susanna Rusakko 91 90 100 281

 Womens Amateur 3    

1 Jenna Bärlund 92 92 99 283

2 Kirsi Lindholm 96 95 98 289
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European Amateur Open 2025 → D Pool • 06.12.2025 11:52 (2)

1 Kierros 2 Kierros 3 Kierros Sum

3 Anna-Liisa Rieppola 119 116 125 360
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European Amateur Open 2025 → D Pool • 06.12.2025 11:52 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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